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                 SDUT Ø108 - 1300 PP mit OV
     155,4 mm
        111 mm

    325x125 mm

     151,5 mm

     108,4 mm

      116,6 mm

Gesamthöhe
Außen Ø oben
Außen Ø unten
Druckfläche 
Deckel Außen Ø
Innenhöhe

G    1253 mlca. Füllvolumen

kleiner Radius

Bedruckbare
   Fläche D


